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	ČAS
	SK
	Domácí
	Hosté
	skóre

	1
	8:30
	a

1-5
	FK baník most Modří
	včsa ervěnice
	7:1

	2
	8:45
	b

1-5
	fk baník most ZELENÍ
	fk siad souš
	1:1

	3
	9:00
	a

2-4
	fk bílina
	fk ústí nad labem
	0:6

	4
	9:15
	b

2-4
	fc chomutov
	sk fs junior teplice
	1:2

	5
	9:30
	a

5-3
	včsa ervěnice
	sk forward one
	1:5

	6
	9:45
	b

5-3
	fk siad souš
	čnfš
	0:4

	7
	10:00
	a

1-2
	FK baník most Modří
	fk bílina
	12:0

	8
	10:15
	b

1-2
	fk baník most ZELENÍ
	fc chomutov
	3:2

	9
	10:30
	a

3-4
	sk forward one
	fk ústí nad labem
	6:3

	10
	10:45
	b

3-4
	čnfš
	sk fs junior teplice
	2:2

	11
	11:00
	a

2-5
	fk bílina
	včsa ervěnice
	2:1

	12
	11:15
	b

2-5
	fc chomutov
	fk siad souš
	2:0

	13
	11:30
	a

1-3
	FK baník most Modří
	sk forward one
	6:1

	14
	11:45
	b

1-3
	fk baník most ZELENÍ
	čnfš
	0:1

	15
	12:00
	a

4-5
	fk ústí nad labem
	včsa ervěnice
	10:0

	16
	12:15
	b

4-5
	sk fs junior teplice
	fk siad souš
	1:1

	17
	12:30
	a

2-3
	fk bílina
	sk forward one
	0:6

	18
	12:45
	b

2-3
	fc chomutov
	čnfš
	1:2

	19
	13:00
	a

1-4
	FK baník most Modří
	fk ústí nad labem
	1:0

	20
	13:15
	b

1-4
	fk baník most ZELENÍ
	sk fs junior teplice
	7:3


	Finálová skupina

	
	ČAS
	SK.
	Domácí
	Hosté
	Skóre

	21
	13:30
	5a–5b
	ERVĚNICE
	SOUŠ
	0:5

	22
	13:45
	4a–4b
	BÍLINA
	CHOMUTOV
	0.5

	23
	14:00
	3a–3b
	ÚSTÍ
	TEPLICE
	3:1

	24
	14:15
	2a–2b
	DĚČÍN
	MOST ZELENÍ
	0:5

	25
	14:30
	1a–1b
	MOST MODŘÍ
	ČNFŠ
	1:1(0:2 PEN)




	Skupina

 a
	FK baník most Modří
	fk bílina
	sk forward one
	fk ústí nad labem
	včsa ervěnice
	skóre
	body
	Pořadí

	FK baník most Modří
	[image: image1.wmf]
	12:0
	6:1
	1:0
	4:1
	26:2
	12
	1

	fk bílina
	0:12
	[image: image2.wmf]
	0:6
	0:6
	2:1
	2:25
	3
	4

	sk forward one
	1:6
	6:0
	[image: image3.wmf]
	6:3
	5:1
	18:10
	9
	2

	fk ústí nad labem
	0:1
	6:0
	3:6
	[image: image4.wmf]
	10:0
	19:7
	6
	3

	včsa ervěnice
	1:7
	1:2
	1:5
	0:10
	[image: image5.wmf]
	3:24
	0
	5


	Skupina B
	fk baník most zelenÍ
	fc chomutov
	čnfš
	sk fs junior teplice
	fk siad souš
	skóre
	body
	Pořadí

	fk baník most zelení
	[image: image6.wmf]
	3:2
	0:1
	7:3
	1:1
	11:7
	7
	2

	fc chomutov
	2:3
	[image: image7.wmf]
	1:2
	1:2
	2:0
	6:7
	3
	4

	čnfš
	1:0
	2:1
	[image: image8.wmf]
	2:2
	4:0
	9:3
	10
	1

	sk fs junior teplice
	3:7
	2:1
	2:2
	[image: image9.wmf]
	1:1
	8:11
	5
	3

	fk siad souš
	1:1
	0:2
	0:4
	1:1
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	2:8
	2
	5


